BID AWARD SUMMARY

LETTING DATE: May 12, 2015

ITEM BID: Two 2016 Accessible Low Floor Transit Vehicles

Rapid Transit Division

RECOMMENDATION: Award Total Bid in the amount of \$559,140.00 to Telin Transportation Group at the May 18, 2015 Council meeting.

BIDDERS' SUMMARY

<u>Vendor</u>	Unit Price	Trade-In	Total Bid
Telin Transportation Group, Becker, MN	\$279,570	\$0	\$559,140

ADVERTISING AUTHORITY

FUNDING SOURCE	Rapid Transit	
COST CENTER	0618	
LINE ITEM	4360	
FUND	0101	
ESTIMATED COST:	\$580,000	

APPROPRIATION DATA

FUNDING SOURCE	Rapid Transit
COST CENTER	0618
LINE ITEM	4360
FUND	0101
ESTIMATED COST:	\$559,140

Project Manager:	Rich Sagen	Date:	5/13/15	